WHITE RIVER VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL CALENDAR

2017-18

(Board Adopted, October 18, 2016)

Monday, August 7
Tuesday, August 8
Wednesday, August 9
Friday, September 1
Monday, September 4
Friday, October 6
Friday, October 13
Monday, October 16
Wednesday, November 22
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24
Friday, December 22
Monday, January 8
Monday, February 19
Friday, March 9
Thursday, March 22
Friday, March 23

Monday-Friday, March 26-30

Monday, April 2
Tuesday, April 3
Monday, April 30
Friday, May 25

New Teacher Orientation
Professional Day for Teachers

1* Student Day

Worthington Festival—No School
Labor Day—No School

End of 1* Nine Weeks

Fall Break—No School

Fall Break—No School
Thanksgiving Break—No School
Thanksgiving Break—No School
Thanksgiving Break—No School
End of 2" Nine Weeks/Semester 1
School Resumes—1* Student Day of Semester 2
President’s Day—No School

End of 3" Nine Weeks

Snow Day #1

Snow Day #2

Spring Break

Snow Day #3

Snow Day #4

Snow Day #5

End of 4™ Nine Weeks/Semester 2
Graduation 7:30PM

*Snow Days will be taken in numerical order, if needed.
*If additional days are needed, they will follow Memorial Day unless the Indiana
Department of Education grants the ability to add time to the school day upon
permission of the Board of Education.



